Legend Series
HL15D LED HIGHBAY
Featuring a traditional circular high bay design, the HL15D is the
ideal aesthetic fit for almost any application. Utilizing mid-power
LEDs in a high density configuration, and an aluminum heatsink
for optimal thermal management, the HL15D stands above, and
outperforms, any other LED high bay in its class.
FIXTURE WATTAGE VOLTAGE COLOR TEMP BEAM ANGLE
W W W . E V E R L A S T L I G H T. C O M T  ( 8 8 8 ) - 3 8 3 - 7 5 7 8 F  ( 8 6 6 ) - 3 6 6 - 4 0 2 9
SU
M
M
A
RY
ORDERING INFORMATION
EL-LED-HL15D-LG
EL-LED-HL15D-LG 100
150
200
240
Lumen Output:
100W:  16,000* Lumens @5000k
150W:  23,500* Lumens @5000k
200W:  31,600* Lumens @5000k
240W:  38,600* Lumens @5000k
Driver:   Meanwell HBG (120-277V Applications)
Driver:   Meanwell HVG (200-480V Applications)
Emitter: Lumileds LED Chips
Ingress Protection: IP65 Rated
Temperature Rating: -22ºF / 122ºF
Lumen Maintenance:  L70  155,000 Hours @77ºF
Color Rendering Index: 80 CRI
DLC: Premium**
UL: 1598
Mechanical Materials:
Die Cast Aluminum Heat Sink & Driver Housing.
Black (Standard) Powdercoat Finish***
Standard Accessories:
1-10V Dimming / 10V PWM / or Resistance
32” Safety Cable
Stainless Steel Hook:
M10 - 100W & 150W
M12 - 200W & 240W
L
W
120-277V AC
277-480V AC
3000K
4000K
5000K
120º
100w
9.2”
(23.4 cm)
10.3”
(26.2 cm) 8.2 lbs
150w
9.2”
(23.4 cm)
10.3
(26.2 cm) 8.2 lbs
200w
9.5”
(24.2 cm)
12.6”
(32.0 cm) 12.6 lbs
240w
9.5”
(24.2 cm)
12.6”
(32.0 cm) 12.6 lbs
Length Width Weight
30
40
50
L
UH
X
Wattage
10 Year
EverLast Lighting
  w a r r a n t y